
FACILITIES AND TECHNOLOGY REVIEW COMMITTEE 
2024 ROSTER 

  

Member: Appointed by: Contact Information: 

Jay Cunningham 
Reappointed: 2024 

Mr. Scamihorn 
Post 1 E: james@superiorplumbing.com  

 Mr. Scamihorn 
Post 1 E:  

Dr. Christian Johnson 
Reappointed: 2024 

Ms. Sayler 
Post 2 E: Christian.M.Johnson23@gmail.com  

Jim Sykes 
Reappointed: 2024 

Ms. Sayler 
Post 2 E: j_sykes@bellsouth.net  

Cassandra Brown 
Reappointed: 2024 

Mr. Hutchins 
Post 3 E: cassandrabrownbiz@gmail.com      

Michael McNeely 
Reappointed: 2024 

Mr. Hutchins 
Post 3 E: michael.mcneely1@gmail.com    

Shane Spink 
Reappointed: 2024 

Mr. Chastain 
Post 4 E:  shane.spink@gmail.com   

Wayne Brown 
Reappointed: 2024 

Mr. Chastain 
Post 4 E:  engineerscorner@gmail.com  

Roger Phelps 
Reappointed:  2024 

Mr. Banks 
Post 5 E: rrkb233@aol.com     

Dr. John Crooks 
Reappointed:  2024 

Mr. Banks 
Post 5 E:  jcrooks@gloryhaus.com  

Latoya Palmer-Addy 
Reappointed: 2024 

Ms. Davis 
Post 6 E: latoya.palmer23@gmail.com   

Katie Winston 
Reappointed: 2024 

Ms. Davis 
Post 6 E: katie.killeen14@gmail.com   

Larry Darnell 
Reappointed: 2024 

Mr. Wheeler 
Post 7 E: lardrnl@bellsouth.net  

Lesley Litt 
Reappointed: 2024 

Mr. Wheeler 
Post 7 

 
E: Sales@crystalflex.com 
  

John Loud 
Reappointed:  2024 

Chris Ragsdale 
Superintendent 

 
E: john@loudsecurity.com   
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